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argyleisd.com

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

aubreyisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

dentonisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

krumisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

5414
658.9

96.2%
0.0%
70.2%
1188
246
99.0%
93.0%
99.1%

4,000
4317

94.7%
0.8%
67.7%
1058
210
99.0%
79.0%
94.9%

32,866
4,578.5
13.1
94.5%
0.5%
90.4%
964
21.7
99.0%
77.0%
97.0%

2,483
3516
14.5
95.3%
1.0%
83.4%
951
210
100%
77.0%
95.2%
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Idisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

9% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

lisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

littleelmisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

9% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

nisdtx.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

3,802
5575
13.6
94.1%
0.0%
50.8%
1052
222
99.0%
76.0%
99.4%

48,440
6,451.2
13.1
95.3%
0.9%
67.3%
1151
23.1
99.0%
81.0%
94.2%

8211
1,005.3
15.6
94.2%
1.9%
96.6%
939
206
100%
74.0%
88.8%

30,736
34194
154
94.9%
0.7%
96.1%
1014
243
99.0%
81.0%
94.6%

'ance'Reports

pilotpointisd.com

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

ponderisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

sangerisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Published July 2025 with the most current data (December 2024).

1,551
200.5
13.7
94.0%
1.1%
48.3%
1002
19.5
99.0%
74.0%
98.3%

1,677
2243
139
95.1%
0.4%
98.2%
940
21.6
100%
76.0%
96.3%

2,810
434.8
14.2
94.8%
0.3%
87.9%
1069
17.9
100%
79.0%
95.4%






Learning for Life

Connect with the very best real estate resources
plus title and escrow professionals at

IndependenceTitle.com

Locally Grown < Texas Strong




