



Denton County SCHOOL GUIDE

Texas Education Agency's T.A.P.R. Texas Academic Performance Report

Published July 2025 with the most current data (December 2024)



IndependenceTitle.com



Denton County **Texas Academic Performance Reports**

5,414

658.9

15.1

96.2%

0.0%

70.2%

1188

24.6

99.0%

93.0%

99.1%

4,000

431.7

16.2

94 7%

0.8%

67.7%

1058

21.0

99.0%

79.0%

94.9%

Argyle ISD

argyleisd.com
Total Students
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher
Attendance Rate
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)
% Tested - SAT/ACT
Average SAT Score
Average ACT Score
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Aubrey ISD

aubreyisd.net
Total Students
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher
Attendance Rate
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)
% Tested - SAT/ACT
Average SAT Score
Average ACT Score
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Denton ISD

dentonisd.org	
Total Students	32,866
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	4,578.5
Students per Teacher	13.1
Attendance Rate	94.5%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.5%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	90.4%
Average SAT Score	964
Average ACT Score	21.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99.0%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	77.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	97.0%

Krum ISD krumisd net

krunnsu.net	
Total Students	2,483
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	351.6
Students per Teacher	14.5
Attendance Rate	95.3%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	83.4%
Average SAT Score	951
Average ACT Score	21.0
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	77.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	95.2%

Lake Dallas ISD

ldisd.net	
Total Students	3,802
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	557.5
Students per Teacher	13.6
Attendance Rate	94.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	50.8%
Average SAT Score	1052
Average ACT Score	22.2
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99.0%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	76.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	99.4%

Lewisville ISD

lisd.net	
Total Students	48,440
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	6,451.2
Students per Teacher	13.1
Attendance Rate	95.3%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.9%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	67.3%
Average SAT Score	1151
Average ACT Score	23.1
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99.0%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	81.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	94.2%

Little Elm ISD

littleelmisd.net	
Total Students	8,211
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,005.3
Students per Teacher	15.6
Attendance Rate	94.2%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.9%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	96.6%
Average SAT Score	939
Average ACT Score	20.6
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	74.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	88.8%

Northwest ISD

nisdtx.org	
Total Students	30,736
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	3,419.4
Students per Teacher	15.4
Attendance Rate	94.9%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.7%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	96.1%
Average SAT Score	1014
Average ACT Score	24.3
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99.0%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	81.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	94.6%

Pilot Point ISD

1,551
200.5
13.7
94.0%
1.1%
48.3%
1002
19.5
99.0%
74.0%
98.3%

Ponder ISD

ponderisd.net	
Total Students	1,677
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	224.3
Students per Teacher	13.9
Attendance Rate	95.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.4%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	98.2%
Average SAT Score	940
Average ACT Score	21.6
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	76.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.3%

Sanger ISD

sangerisd.net	
Total Students	2,810
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	434.8
Students per Teacher	14.2
Attendance Rate	94.8%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.3%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	87.9%
Average SAT Score	1069
Average ACT Score	17.9
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	79.0%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusion	ons 95.4%



Learning for Life

Connect with the very best real estate resources plus title and escrow professionals at

IndependenceTitle.com



Locally Grown 🛠 Texas Strong